{H) Husgvarna

1.1993

Spare parts
Ersatzteile
Piéces détachées
Repuestos
Reservdelar

15. 04-83 Printed i SWEDEN ~ Brats Tryckan AR Jkpp 21465 106 23 33'54




A "+ compl- 502 18 06-07 RDIR "% 731231405 * »

* 502 14 92-01 |

502 18 11-01 *»
* 502 14 94-01 |

* 502 14 96-01 | 502 14 95-01
* 502 14 93-01 |

* 73411 36-01 1

* 72412 93-61 | 73511 35-50 *

503 21 83-21 *

* 503 21 83-21 1

- 73511 35-50 * 503 21 83-35

503 23 00-31
502 14 79-01

503 23 00-16
** compl 502 18 12-01

—————t m— - — — -

E

502 12 44-M1

“* 502 16 45-01
502 14 80-01 | 501 78 33-01 503 21 83-16

502 14 81-1 E %

503 23 00-16 é

503 23 00-31 —-———-/eg
503 21 82-36

502 12 43-01
{Sweden only) 502 12 43-02

725 53 31-01 (M5 x 20)

{12508, Ccan) 531 00 24-96 ~ 1 {{(125) 531002350
(132 US, Can) 531 0024-97 ' {(132) 531 00 23-60
531 00 23-56

B 531 00 40-01 (US,Can)

.(125) 531 00 23-54
C (132) 531 00 23-55
531 00 24-98
{125 US, Can)

531 00 24-99
{132 US, Can)

| (US, Can) 531 00 40-02
" {U's, Can) 531003003
772553 33-01 (M5 x 25) )

531 00 24-18 —ﬁ

1{125) 531 00 23-57
5 72653 20-01 (M5 x 16) |

1(132) 531 00 23-58




T35 53 3101 (M5 x 20)

{(125) 531 00 23-46
((132) 531 0023-47 °

531 00 23-53

. (125) 531 00 23-48 @; (125) 531 0023-77
{132) 531 00 23-49 (132) 531 00 23-78 .
{125)'531 00 2383 ~

|
I (132) §31 00D 23-76
(158 035707

{{132) 531 00 23-80 )

(125) 531 00 23-61
(132) 531 00 23-62
(125 US, Can) 531 00 24-94
(132 US, Can) 531 00 24-95

531 00 23-64

* compl 53100 23-96 |

* 531 00 23-98
* 531 00 23-99 )

r 1/ L A

NGK BPMREY

931 00 24-05

531 00 24-1
531 00 23-95
531 00 24-04

725 52 97-01 (M4 x 25) 531 00 24-03




{125) 531 00 23-68
(132) 531 00 2369,

A A= =r

F {"{125) 531700 23-611
{ (132) 531 00 23-80?

531 00 24-02

N
& 2553100 2365
(132) 531 00 23-86
~ (125) 531 00 23-68

(132) 531 0D 23-69

G 7725 53 21-01 (M5 x 50) ) N 5y 631 66 2556
F 53100 24-57 (132) 531 00 23-52

931 00 23-53

§31 00 23-50

531 00 24 53

""531 00'24-54
7 72553 33-01 (M5x 25)
531 00 41-51

531 00 23-63

* compl 531 00 23-87
H ** compl 502 19 11-01 531 00 23-90

* 53100 23-88 )
* 53100 23-80
73531 27-10 **s "

TTERRA
734 11 46-01 **

. 725 5333-01 734114601 *
531 00 23-91

531 00 23-92

502 19 12-02
738 21 00-02 ** *
1502 19 16-01 ***  £502 19 14-01 **

72523 33-71 ** «




J e—— 531002415

I 531 00 2412 !
: 531 00 24-15

531 00 23-11
_ ‘531 00 40-07
7531 00'24-13

Y

1 53100 24-14

531 00 24-10
531 00 40-06 ;
-~

£7531 00 20-05

531 00 40-04
753100 2417

531 00 24-07 {125)
531 00 24-08 {132)

L

531 00 24-16

* compl 531 00 23-67 (132) |
K * compl 531 00 23-66 (125) |

1 (125) 531 00 23-73
1 (132) 231 00 23-74

53100 23-70 )

{125) 531 00 23-72
~ {132) 531 00 23-T

725 53 35-01 (M5 x 30)

725 53 31-01 (M5 x 20)

725 53 31-01 (M5 x 20)




L 72552 93-01 (M$ x 16) )

531 00 24-62

531 00 24-93
T 724 1379701 (M5 x 12))
;53100 41-52

531 00 24-63
531 00 41-53
531 00 41-54

531 00 24-58

53100 24-59

53100 24-61° |

. 502 19 10-02

>

. 502 18 05-01 {125} y
L 531,00 2667 (132

R/RD/RJ/RJD
502 19 19-01
502 18 09-01
502 18 10-01°
502 04 55-01
LD

w 53100 40-22 °

— mnws

%7 502 19 48-01
%_ 5 18 4501
@7 50218 5001

g 725 23 33-51

50219 47-01 |

531 00 40-55




72523 78-51 (M6 x 40)
531 00 41-50
734 11 54-41

731 23 16-01 (M6) |
531 00 40-24

(RD)RJD) 531 00 40-09

{LD) 531 00 22-09

p—— —— -

5310040-25 — >

531 00 22-03

"531°0022-02

J S
%:

531 00 4162 (RUD)

531 00 41-96 (LD)

53100 22-06
53100 2211

531 00 22-10

=

77531 00 22-05

LY

531 00 23-45 USA~

50178 40-01
USA 531 00 24-68

53100 23-44 .

502 19 30-01

501 31 40-01 | —@ﬁ

502 02 61-01

501 95 49-01




O "+ compl. 502 18 1401 {5027 18°88-01
LD

* 503218322 7

el

50318 19911

502 14 65-01

** 502 18 18-01

* 73123 14-05 §

502 18 16-01

502 18 15-01

502 18 17-01

72523 33-51 * 738 21 99-01 *
7 735113550+ 73531 11-41 *

! 503218341 *

502 14 69-01 *
T73531 310 ¢

738 21 98-00 *
50214 71-01 * 738 21 99-00 '

502 18 08-1 * 502 14 74-01 **

503 20 00-03
738 21 02-04 *, ‘
* 73531 25-10 *

[y Y N
* compl 531 00 40-26




P + compl 53100 24-50 (132)
* compl 531 00 24-19 (125)

| RN 5

A B

** 531 00 24-45 531 0D 24-42 *
TR 3 5150 38
5 b0 za-45

53100 24-39 * .

¢ 53100 24-49 *
531 00 24-47 *
g‘?—_ 531 00 24-50 *

53100 24-1 *

531 00 24-52

s 00262 N

** 531 00 24-22 ’ -]

* 531 00 24-29
3100 24300 —@

+* 531 00 24-31 @

O 53

** 53100 24-33 —————=1

]

AT

iy

{125) 531 00 24-34 *
(132) 531 00 24-35 * !

53100 24-37 *
] =

531 00 41-56

"+"531°00 24-36




MODEL NUMBER 125R32

PARTMUMBER  SQIWRE  NOTE PARTWMBER  SQUARE  NOTE PARTHUMBER  SQUARE  MOTE PARTHUMBER  SQUARE  MOTE
501 31 4001 R 531 00 23-50 ' § 53t 00 24-21 ¥ 725 23 33-51 0.8
501 78 33-01 A,D 53t 00 23-51 & 53t 00 24-22 P 72623 33-711 H
501 78 40-01 % 531 OG 23.52 @ 531 00 24-23 P 725 23 78-51 N
501 95 49-01 # 53¢ 00 23-53 C,G 531 00 24-28 P 725 52 93-01 L
502 02 61-01 R/ 531 00 23-54 B 531 00 24-28 P 725 52 97-01 E
502 04 55-01 T 531 00 23-55 B 531 00 24-29 P 725 53 20-01 B
502 12 43-01 A 531 OO 23-56 B 531 G0 24-30 P 725 53 31-01 B,C.K
602 12 43-02 A 531 OC 23.57 B 531 00 24-31 P 725 53 33-01 B.G
502 12 a4-01 A 531 00 23-58 B 531 00 24-32 P 725 53 35-01 K
502 14 65-01 © 531 00 23-59 B 53 00 24-33 P 725 63 41-01 &
502 14 69-01 S 531 OO 23.60 B 3L 00 24-34 P 731 23 14-05 0O
502 14 71-01 § 531 00 23-61 D 531 00 24-35 P 731 23 16-01 K
502 14 74.01 S 531 00 23-62 D 531 00 24-36 P 734 11 36-01 A
502 14 79-01 A 531 O¢ 23-83 D,G 531 00 24-37 P 734 11 46-01 H
502 1% 6§0-01 A 531 OC 23-64 D 531 00 24-39 P 734 11 53-41 N
502 14 BL-01 A 531 00 23-85 D 531 00 24-40 P 735 11 35-50 A,S
502 14 92-01 A 531 00 23-66 K 531 00 24-41 P 735 31 11-41 §
502 14 93-01 A 531 o0 23-67 K 531 00 24-42 P 735 31 25-10 §
502 14 94-01 A 531 00 23-68 F 531 00 24-43 P 735 31 27-10 ®
507 14 95-01 A £31 00 23-69 F 531 0O 24-44 P 735 31 31-10 §
£02 16 45-01 A 531 0D 23-70 K 531 00 24-45 P 738 21 00-02 H
502 18 05-01 M 531 00 23-71 K 531 00 24-46 P 738 21 02-04 S
502 18 06-01 A §31 00 23-72 K 531 00 24-47 P 738 21 98.00 S
502 18 08-01 S 531 0) 23-73 K 531 00 24-49 P 738 21 993-00 S
562 18 09-01 T 531 00 23-74 K 531 00 24-50 P 738 21 99-01 S
50218 10-01 T 531 00 23-75 C 531 00 24-51 P 762 91 02-05 A
‘502 18 12.01 A 531 00 23-76 C 531 00 24-52 P

502 18 14-01 © 831 00 23-.77 ¢ 531 00 24-53 &

£02 18 15-01 © 531 00 23-78 C 531 00 24-54 G

502 18 165-01 © 531 00 23-79 C 531 00 24-56 G

502 I8 17-01 ¢ 531 00 23-80 C 531 00 24-57 6

£02 18 18-01 O 531 00 23-81 F 531 00 24-58 L

502 18 19-01 O 531 00 23-82 F 531 90 24-59 L

£02 18 88-0L 0 531 00 23-83 ¢ 531 00 24-61 L

502 19 10-02 ¥ 531 00 23-84 C 531 00 24-62 L

502 16 11-01 H 531 00 23-85 F 531 00 24-63 L

502 19 12-02 H 531 00 23-B6 F 531 00 24-57 M

502 19 14-01 H 531 00 23-87 H 531 00 24-68 R

£02 19 15-01 H 531 00 23-88 W 531 00 24-%93 L

502 19 16-01 H 531 00 2369 H 531 00 24-94 D

502 15 17-01 H 531 00 23-9C M 531 00 24-95 D

502 19 19-01 T 531 00 23-91 H 531 00 24-96 B

502 1§ 30-01 R 531 00 23-92 H 531 00 24-97 B

502 1% 47-01 ¢ 531 00 23-93 K 531 00 24-98 B

802 19 48-01 ¢ 531 00 23-94 E 531 00 24-60 B

502 19 49-01 3 ‘531 00 23-85 E 531 00 40-01 B

502 19 50-01 531 00 23-96 E 531 00 40-02 B

503 20 00-03 S 531 00 23.97 E 531 00 40-03 B

503 21 83-16 A0 631 00 23-96 E 531 00 40-04 J

503 21 83-21 A 531 00 23-99 E 531 00 40-05 J

563 21 83.22 O 531 00 24-01 E 531 00 40-06 J)

503 21 83-35 A 531 00 24-02 F 531 00 40-07 J

503 21 B3-35 A 53] 00 24-08 E 531 00 40-00 N

503 21 83-41 S 531 00 24-04 E 531 00 40-22 U

503 23 00-16 A 531 00 24-05 E 531 00 40-24 N

503 23 00-31 A 531 00 24-06 K 531 00 40-25 N

531 00 22-02 N 531 00 24-07 J 531 00 40-26 3

531 00 22.03 N 531 00 24-08 J 531 00 40-55 Q [

£31 00 22-04 N 531 00 24-09 ) 531 00 41-50 N "

531 OO 2205 N 531 00 24-10 J 531 00 41-51 & ]

531 OO 22-06 M 531 00 24-11 J 531 Q0 43-52 L |

£31 00 22-00 N 531 00 24-12 J 531 Q0 41-53 L N

531 00 22-10 N 531 00 24-13 J 531 00 41-54 L N

531 00 22-11 W 531 00 24-14 ) 531 00 31-55 P N

531 O 23-44 R 531 00 24-15 J 531 00 41.56 P N

531 00 23-45 R 531 00 24-16 J 531 00 41-62 N N

53100 2396 C 531 00 29-17 J 531 00 41-63 N N

531 00 23-47 C 531 00 24.18 B 724 12 9361 A

E31 00 23-48 € £31 D) 24-19 P 724 13 270t L

531 00 23-40 531 00 24.20 P 725 23 29.71 H




